
Beverly Hills Art Show Awards, May 2014

Our 40th Year Ruby Anniversary

Mayor's Purchase Award - Stephen Rowe, acrylic paint on canvas/wood www.stephenroweart.com

Best Of Show - Rene Porter, charcoal on paper

Gil Borgos Originality Award - Shawn Harris, mixed media photograph www.shawnrayharris.com



Best Display of Art - David Falossi, granite, glass and marble sculptures www.falossistudios.com

Ceramics Awards

1st Place Marvin Blackmore | www.blackmorepottery.com

2nd Place in Ceramics

Joseph Woodford | www.josephwoodford.com

3rd Place in Ceramics

Hong Rubinstein



Honorable Mention in Ceramics

Chris Efstratis | www.chrisefstratis.com

Honorable Mention in Ceramics

Barry and Rosalind Hage | www.galleryred.com/hage

Drawing and Printmaking Awards

1st Place Rene Porter



2nd Place in Drawing and Printmaking

Barbara Bouman Jay | www.barbaraboumanjay.com

3rd Place in Drawing and Printmaking

Leonardo Nuñez | www.leonardonunez.com

Glass Awards

1st Place Elaine Hyde | www.elainehyde.com

{please scroll down for more listings}



2nd Place in Glass

Steve Paoli | www.paoliswork.com

3rd Place in Glass

Christopher Jeffries | www.jeffriesglass.com

Honorable Mention in Glass

Scott Slagerman | www.scottslagerman.com

3rd Place in Glass

Honorable Mention in Glass

Honorable Mention in Glass

David Van Noppen | www.vanoppenglass.com



Jewelry  Awards

1st Place   Paul Farmer | www.paulfarmergold.com

2nd Place Sasa

2nd Place in Jewelry

Sasa

3rd Place in Jewelry

Mi Jung Penzien | www.mijungart.com

Honorable Mention in Jewelry

Alexander Bozhkov | www.boshsilver.com



Honorable Mention in Jewelry

Kit Carson | www.kitcarsonj.com

Two-Dimensional Mixed Media Awards

1st Place Anita Bell | www.anitabelldesigns.co.uk

2nd Place in Two-Dimensional Mixed Media

Greg Clark 



3rd Place in Two-Dimensional Mixed Media

Anna Stump and Daphne Hill | www.hillandstump.com

Honorable Mention in Two-Dimensional Mixed Media

John Ha | www.hafactory.com

Honorable Mention in Two-Dimensional Mixed Media

Nwachukwu Ike | www.abstractexpressions.com

Three-Dimensional Mixed Media Awards

1st Place Evan Chambers | www.evanchambersobjects.com



2nd Place in Three-Dimensional Mixed Media

Joseph Galvan | www.josephgalvanstudio.com

3rd Place in Three-Dimensional Mixed Media

Andrea Haffner | www.andreahaffner.com

Honorable Mention in Three-Dimensional Mixed Media

Barry Ferich | www.ferichcreations.com

Honorable Mention in Three-Dimensional Mixed Media

Alvin Schnupp

{please scroll down for more listings}



New Media Awards

1st Place Daniel Freund | www.freundstudio.com

2nd Place in New Media

Shawn Harris | www.shawnrayharris.com

3rd Place in New Media

Philip Hindenach | www.hindenachgallery.com

{please scroll down for more listings}



Painting Awards

1st Place Robin Raznick | www.paintingsbyrobinraznick.com

2nd Place in Painting

Shawn Bouyer

3rd Place in Painting

Kenneth Ober | www.kennethober.com

3rd Place

Honorable Mention in Painting

Gina Stepaniuk | www.ginastepaniuk.com



Honorable Mention in Painting

Sarah Stieber | www.sarahstieber.com

Photography Awards

1st Place Lika Brutyan | www.likabrutyan.com

2nd Place in Photography

Fred Mertz | www.fredmertzphotography.com

3rd Place in Photography

Chris Otcasek | www.chrisotcasek.com



Honorable Mention in Photography

Ira Meyer | www.irameyer.com

Honorable Mention in Photography

Adam Rose | www.adamrosephotography.com

Sculpture Awards

1st Place Nobe Babayan | www.nobeart.com

2nd Place in Sculpture

Cary Henrie



3rd Place in Sculpture

Giuseppe Palumbo | www.palumbosculpture.com

Honorable Mention in Sculpture

Shelley Evans | www.spiritkeepers.com

Honorable Mention in Sculpture

Laura McCormac | www.sculpturebylaura.com

Watercolor Awards

1st Place Taman Vanscoy | www.tamanvanscoy.com

2nd Place in Watercolor

Tracy Reid 



3rd Place in Watercolor

Rachel Brown | www.rachelbrownart.com


